
 

EMS EDUCATION 

 
 

Date(s) Wkdy Times Course Name  Instructor(s) 

Jan 1 Tue  New Year’s Day (No Classes)   

Jan 3 
Mon & 

Thu 
9a-5p & 
7:30a-5p 

Paramedic Academy Begins  Becker, et al. 

Jan 3 
Thu & 

Sat 
6p-10p & 
8a-4p 

Osceola EMR Academy Begins  
Osceola EMS 

Staff 

Jan 9 Wed 7a-8p 
CMH EMS Education Advisory Board 
Meeting  

Becker 

Jan 9 Wed 9a-10a 
EMS Quality Meeting (Hickory & St 
Clair Counties)  Becker 

Jan 19, 20, 26 
Sat & 
Sun 

8a-5p EMT Refresher Course 
 

Becker, et al. 

Jan 19, 20, 26, 27, 
Feb 2, & 3 

Sat & 
Sun 

8a-5p Paramedic Refresher Course 
 

Becker, et al. 

Feb 8 Fri 9a-4p 
EMS Field Training and Evaluation 
Program (FTEP) (option 1)  Minter 

Feb 13 Wed 9a-10a EMS Quality Meeting (Cedar County)  Becker 

Feb 18 Mon  Washington’s Birthday (No Classes)   

Mar 2 & 3 
Sat & 
Sun 

8a-5p 
Bleeding Control 
Pre-Hospital Trauma Life Support 

 
 

Becker  
& Young 

Mar 5 Tue 9a-1p Competencies Option 1 (Topic TBA)  Polk FTOs 

Mar 5 Tue 6p-10p Competencies Option 2 (Topic TBA)  Polk FTOs 

Mar 10 Wed 9a-10a EMS Quality Meeting (Polk County)  Becker 

Mar 12 Tue 9a-1p Competencies Option 3 (Topic TBA)  Polk FTOs 

Mar 14 Thu 6p-10p 
Competencies Option 4 (Topic TBA) 
[Stockton EMS Station]  Polk FTOs 

Mar 16 Sat 3p-7p Competencies Option 5 (Topic TBA)  Polk FTOs 

Apr 10 Wed 9a-10a 
EMS Quality Meeting (Hickory & St 
Clair Counties)  Becker 

Apr 13 & 14 
Sat & 
Sun 

8a-5p 
EMS Safety,  
Traffic Incident Management, & 
Emergency Vehicle Operator Safety 

 

 
Flynn & Becker 

Apr 20 Fri 9a-4p 
EMS Field Training and Evaluation 
Program (FTEP) (option 2)  Minter 

Apr 29 - May 3   Spring Break (No Classes)   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All courses require completion of a registration application. The link is at the bottom of this announcement.  
Application deadline is two weeks prior to the start date of the course unless otherwise specified. 

All course locations are CMH EMS Headquarters (1525 N Oakland, Bolivar, MO) unless otherwise specified. 

 

For more information: theron.becker@citizensmemorial.com 

To register:  

www.ozarksems.com/education-application.php 
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